Asserballe 1 Mini RR 20-05-2016

Sunday
Blue - 0850-0910

Qualifying started at 8:49:47

Asserballe 0,765 km

22-05-2016.08:50

|
|

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
7 54.284 +0.750 8:57:40.845
(85) Anders Franck 8 54.300 +0.766 8:58:35.145
7 52.120 +2.865 85151.057 9 54.449 +0.915 8:59:29.594
2 50.471 +1.216 8:52:41.528 10 55.548 +2.014 9:00:25.142
3 50.683 +1.428 8:53:32.211 " 55.427 +1.893 9:01:20.569
4 50.165 +0.910 8:54:22.376 12 54.757 +1.223 9:02:15.326
5 49.255 8:55:11.631 13 53.534 9:03:08.860
6 49.634 +0.379 8:56:01.265 14 1:43248 +49.714 9:04:52.108
7 49.347 +0.092 8:56:50.612 15 56.831 +3.297 9:05:48.939
8 50.331 +1.076 8:57:40.943 16 55.650 +2.116 9:06:44.589
9 49.540 +0.285 8:5830.483 17 54.984 +1.450 9:07:39.573
18 54.018 +0.484 9:08:33.591
(68) Claus Serensen 19 54.903 +1.369 9:09:28.494
1 59.009 +7.730 85716118
2 56.605 +5.326 8:58:12.723 (45) Nicholas Hole
3 55.863 +4.584 8:59:08.586 55.649 +0.937 8:58:04.011
4 55.055 +3.776 9:00:03.641 2 54.7112 8:58:58.723
5 53.773 +2.494 9:0057.414 3 55.945 +1.233 8:59:54.668
6 53.604 +2325 9:01:51.018 4 55.031 +0.319 9:00:49.699
7 52.494 +1.215 9:02:43.512 5 56.282 +1.570 9:01:45.981
8 53.038 +1.759 9:03:36.550 6 56.190 +1.478 9:02:42.171
9 52442 +1.163 9:04:28.992 7 58.748 +4.036 9:03:40.919
10 52674 +1.395 9:05:21.666 8 1:50.301 +55589 9:05:31.220
1 51.279 9:06:12.945 9 59.250 +4.538 9:06:30.470
12 51.950 +0.671 9:07:04.895 10 59.712 +5.000 9:07:30.182
13 52.808 +1.529 9:07:57.703 " 59.540 +4.828 9:08:29.722
14 51.532 +0.253 9:08:49.235 12 1:02.083 +7.371 9:09:31.805
(10) KasperlLynge Aagren (128) Martin Paaske Rasmussen
1 1:03333 +11.543 85210917 1:04.902 +9.875 8:52:44.573
Py 1:01.706 +9.916 8:53:12.623 2 1:02.001 +6.974 8:53:46.574
3 59.086 +7.296 8:54:11.709 3 1:00.282 +5.255 8:54:46.856
4 58.576 +6.786 8:55:10.285 4 59.279 +4.252 8:55:46.135
5 56.986 +5.196 8:56:07.271 5 58.231 +3.204 8:56:44.366
6 55.970 +4.180 8:57:03.241 6 1:00780 +5.753 8:57:45.146
7 54.965 +3.175 8:57:58.206 7 58.323 +3.29% 8:58:43.469
8 54.728 +2.938 8:58:52.934 8 57.534 +2.507 8:59:41.003
9 55.809 +4.019 8:50:48.743 9 57.376 +2.349 9:00:38.379
10 55.759 +3.969 9:00:44.502 10 57.473 +2.446 9:01:35.852
11 55.246 +3.456 9:01:39.748 " 56.870 +1.843 9:02:32.722
12 54.704 +2.914 9:02:34.452 12 57.948 +2.921 9:03:30.670
13 54.751 +2.961 9:03:29.203 13 57.103 +2.076 9:04:27.773
14 54.387 +2.597 9:04:23.590 14 56.601 +1.574 9:05:24.374
15 53.826 +2.036 9:05:17.416 15 56.143 +1.116 9:06:20.517
16 54.001 +2.211 9:06:11.417 16 55.027 9:07:15.544
17 53.252 +1.462 9:07:04.669 17 55.718 +0.691 9:08:11.262
18 53.453 +1.663 9:07:58.122 18 57.040 +2.013 9:09:08.302
19 51.790 9:08:49.912
(36) Mads Ngrgaard
1 1:04038 +10815 85212775
2 57.457 +4.234 8:53:10.232
3 54.749 +1.526 8:54:04.981
4 53.779 +0.556 8:54:58.760
5 54.975 +1.752 8:5553.735
6 1:40.267 +47.044 8:57:34.002
7 53.223 8:58:27.225
8 55.538 +2.315 8:59:22.763
(20) Daniel F G Chr
1 1:01.186 +7.662 85201312
2 1:00224 +6.690 8:53:01.536
3 58.117 +4.583 8:53:59.653
4 56.270 +2.736 8:54:55.923
5 55.868 +2.33% 8:5551.791
6 54.770 +1.236 8:56:46.561
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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